,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

COVERED AREA
TERRACES

TOTAL
GARDEN

PLOT - 985,98 m ?

BUILT AREA

47 44
33,12

\I g ﬂ BN N
= H GROUND FLOOR 373,79
ENCLOSED AREA 154,52
ﬂ I COVERED AREA 82,05
H COVERED GARAGE 37,88
] r[ L TERRACES 42,67
POOL 56,67
e o | n FIRST FLOOR 207,93
/ e = B . ——

581,72
405,83

WALK AND CAR ACCESS 163,95

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

BASEMENT (Optional) 236,64

]

AVENIDA DE EUROPA

ENCLOSED AREA
PATIOS

SOLARIUM (Optional)

ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

210,93
25,71

147,14
12,74
29,66
90,26
14,48




Garage
Suz 37,12 m?

3
ki

Covered terrace BBQ
Su: 40,35 m?

1

L
L

HE

Toilet
2,49 m?

Living area

41,48 m?

Kitchen - dining
46,52 m?

GROUND FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
COVERED GARAGE
TERRACES

POOL

FIRST FLOOR
ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

TOTAL
GARDEN

WALK AND CAR ACCESS

BASEMENT (Optional)

ENCLOSED AREA
PATIOS

SOLARIUM (Optional)

ENCLOSED AREA
COVERED AREA
TERRACES

POOL

PLOT - 985,98 m ?

BUILT AREA

373,79
154,52
82,05
37,88
42,67
56,67

207,93
127,37
47 44
33,12

581,72
405,83
163,95

236,64
210,93
25,71

147,14
12,74
29,66
90,26
14,48

| ! -
| !
| !
| !
| !
| !
| : : , !
| !
| !
| |
| | Su: 42,67 m? |
‘ e e e e e e e e e e
|

@ Pool terrace = R e — s s
—
O Pool O
SUe6,67- M2




PLOT - 985,98 m ?

BUILT AREA
| GROUND FLOOR 373,79
-— . |
q Dressing R. | ENCLOSED AREA 154,52
e 2
| Corridor 7,33 m | COVERED AREA 82,05
| 14,53 m? I COVERED GARAGE 37,88
|
| L | TERRACES 42,67
|
| ——— | POOL 56,67
| ) {é) |
| ' Bedroom 1 :
i I 19 35 m? i FIRST FLOOR 207,93
| L /
i p ; Bathr.1 | ENCLOSED AREA 127,37
Bedroom 8,68 m? |
| ’
| COVERED AREA 47,44
i 8,27 m? | TERRACES 33,12
| ’
l Bedroom 2 I
| !
| f |
. | TOTAL 581,72
| |
| | GARDEN 405,83
! f
; = - : { WALK AND CAR ACCESS 163,95
L |
[ — |
| | BASEMENT (Optional) 236,64
| [I—
! ! ENCLOSED AREA 210,93
| Covered terrace B e e e e e e Covered terrace :
: SU:26,65 m2 = = =ERa e e e e e e e e e e 16,29 rn2 : PATIOS 25'7]
[ |
l BT | T & o e R e s o | e s g (et | | e e |
e e e L S } SOLARIUM (Optional) 147,14
1 N === === |
L === —l e e e e e e R e e e e ] ,_ _________________________________ _] ENCLOSEDAREA ]2'74
- o LG TERRACES 90,26
O I S 4 1 ,
Terrcce | |____________________________| | 6148 m2
1386m2 POOL 14,48




PLOT - 985,98 m ?

BUILT AREA

GROUND FLOOR 373,79

@ |.F 7= W |Laundry Bathroom ENCLOSED AREA 154,52

acility R. 5,43 m? 35,55 m2 COVERED AREA 82,05
8,62 m? l

| ' COVERED GARAGE 37,88

‘I TERRACES 42,67
- ?_._;l i = 4 --‘, POOI_ 56/67

FIRST FLOOR 207,93
ENCLOSED AREA 127,37
COVERED AREA 47,44

Multipurpose Room Patio 2 TERRACES 33,12
155,87 m? 14,03 m2

TOTAL 581,72
GARDEN 405,83
WALK AND CAR ACCESS 163,95

BASEMENT (Optional) 236,64
ENCLOSED AREA 210,93
PATIOS 25,71

SOLARIUM (Optional) 147,14
ENCLOSED AREA 12,74
COVERED AREA 29,66
TERRACES 90,26
POOL 14,48




PLOT - 985,98 m ?

BUILT AREA
| | GROUND FLOOR 373,79
| | | ’ T |2 ENCLOSED AREA 154,52
O O O : COVERED AREA 82,05
| COVERED GARAGE 37,88
Terrace . TERRACES ¥y
O 81,22 m?2 POOL 56,67
QQ | = FIRST FLOOR 207,93
O e 1] : ENCLOSED AREA 127,37
O ] COVERED AREA 47,44
|

Q LI | TERRACES 33,12

O |
. . B | TOTAL 581,72

GARDEN 405,83
WALK AND CAR ACCESS 163,95

BASEMENT (Optional) 236,64
ENCLOSED AREA 210,93
PATIOS 25,71

SOLARIUM (Optional) 147,14
ENCLOSED AREA 12,74

COVERED AREA 29,66
TERRACES 90,26
POOL 14,48




